15 Ocak 2023 Pazar

2. Kosu Saat:14:10

ikramiye

A
Ismi

6'LI GANYAN Bu kosudan baslar, 2. GIFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi

Yas

1.PARIS RAIN (SAF)

2.GIMVE ADREAM
(SAF)

3.POWER STAR
(SAF)

4 DOUBLE RUGGED
(SAF)

5.LAW COURT (SAF)

6.SPACE COWBOY
(SAF)

7.MAYA'S CAT (SAF)

8HARLEY STREET
(SAF)

9.WHIZ BANG (SAF)

10.SWIFT NICKS
(SAF)

11.ZABADAK (SAF)

12.HIS MASTER'S
VOICE (SAF)

13 FINE ADMRAL
(SAF)

14 PISTE TUNE
(SAF)

15.ARVERNI KING
(SAF)

16.CASH CRUSADE
(SAF)

Orijin(Baba -
Anne)

4ydg
6ydg
4ydg
4ydg
4ydg
5ydg
4ydg
4ydg
4yda
4ydg
4ydg
4yda
4ydg
4yda
4yaa

4yda

Yaris Programi

1)2950$

IDEAL WORLD (USA) - EXTRA ZERO (SAF) BY WAY WEST

(AUS)

GIMVETHEGREENLIGHT (AUS) - GLITTERING JET (SAF) BY

JET MASTER (SAF)

POMODORO (SAF) - REGNING QUEEN (SAF) BY KING OF

KINGS (IRE)

JUSTAS WHLL (USA) - THEANGHELUS (SAF) BY WINDRUSH

(USA)

IDEAL WORLD (USA) - CATHERNEOFARAGON (SAF) BY

Siklet

BRAVE TIN SOLDIER (USA)

DYNASTY (SAF) - MARY LOU (SAF) BY RCHMANS GOLD

(USA)

MANBO INSEATTLE (USA) - IKATI (SAF) BY

CATALOOOHEE (SAF)

VAR (USA) - STREET WISE (NZ) BY STREET CRY (IRE) 59

MASTER OF MY FATE (SAF) - OLYMPC SENSATION (SAF)

BY WESTERN WINTER (USA)

JACKSON (SAF) - STATE COACH (SAF) BY JET MASTER

(SAF)

VISIONAIRE (USA) - B.USIVE SPRTT (SAF) BY CAESOUR

(USA)

MASTER OF MY FATE (SAF) - WOODLAND GEM (SAF) BY

FORT WOOD (USA)

ADMRAL KITTEN (USA) - ANK WEST (SAF) BY MANSHOOD

(GB)

NOBLE TUNE (USA) - OFF AISTE (SAF) BY WESTERN

WINTER (USA)

VERCINGETORIX (SAF) - CHERRY ORCHARD (SAF) BY
HORSE CHESTNUT (SAF)

ORUSADE (USA) - SFRNG DAY (SAF) BY SELL AMOLR

(N2)

Maiden
2)944$
Jokey Sahip
59 \RENSBURG
60  TGUMEDE
50  SMOODLEY
50  CFDICKEN
59 L ATSUNYANE
60  RKHATHI
50  AMGUDLWA
K DE MELO
56,5 MKKATJEDI
59 MYENI
575 GANNIKER
50 AARRES
59 BJACOBSON
50  CHABIB
50  TGODDEN
59

3)472%

Antrenor

L MMCHAEL

L S&RAYNA
GOVENDER

N YARIV

GUTHRIE
BLOODSTOCKR

D JITHOO

S PLATTNER

MAYESH CHETTY

MD JLILEY

D PPILLAY

HOLLYWOOD
SYNDICATE

B KANTOR

P TAYOB

WAHEYNS

MJAFERREIRA

OBHEFFER

BLUE SKY
THOROUGHBRE

kgl

St

MJ
ODENDAAL

KUMARAN
NADOO

DOUG
CAVPBELL

GARYRICH

KUMARAN
NADOO

ANDRE NEL
GARETH VAN
YL

TONY
RIVALLAND
YOGAS
GOVENDER
GARETH VAN
YL
MCHAEL
ROBERTS
YOGAS
GOVENDER
GARTH
PULLER
LORENZO
KARRIEM
PETER
MUSCUTT
MCHAEL
ROBERTS

HP

N

w
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~
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©

Scottsville Giiney Afrika Hipdromu

En
KGS s20 iyi Gy AGF idm
D.

1600 Gim
4)236%
Son
6.
73 774 46 0
5 04427 . o
8
73 694932 18 0
0o 8 5 0
0 45 56 0
65 626336 18 0
69 794 56 0
0 43 27 0
56 05055 11 0
0 0 5 0
0 04 18 0
72 9992 41 o
0 76 27 0
0 08 18 0
75 22343‘ 14 0
62 39504' 14 0

21,10
4,70
16,50
8,70
7,70
22,70

2,60

35,90
13,50
22,95
86,75
79,25

3,65

0.12(14) False
2.11(9) False
11.13(3) False
1.21(11) False
6.43(5) False
757(4) False
5.32(6) False
29(1) False
0.01(15) False
1.32(10) False
3.67(8) False
499(7) False
1.04(12) False
0.79(13) False
25.29(2) False

0(16)  False



